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Letno državno prvenstvo Slovenije 2013
Ravne, 1. - 4.8.2013

1 - 1. dan predtekmovanja 01.08.2013 - 9:00

1. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Člani
01.08.2013 - 9:00 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

1. BAU Martin 1994 BM 4:17.45 624 A
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:36.23 33.00 250m: 2:41.06 31.43 350m: 3:46.78 33.25

100m: 1:03.23 33.07 200m: 2:09.63 33.40 300m: 3:13.53 32.47 400m: 4:17.45 30.67

2. GUZEJ Aljaž 1994 NC 4:21.40 596 A
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:38.36 33.18 250m: 2:45.33 33.17 350m: 3:48.43 30.72

100m: 1:05.18 33.67 200m: 2:12.16 33.80 300m: 3:17.71 32.38 400m: 4:21.40 32.97

3. BOHINC Gašper 1991 ZVK 4:51.87 428 A
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:44.00 36.66 250m: 2:58.36 37.25 350m: 4:14.23 37.10

100m: 1:07.34 35.11 200m: 2:21.11 37.11 300m: 3:37.13 38.77 400m: 4:51.87 37.64

4. GOLJAR Andrej 1991 LL 4:57.32 405 A
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:45.89 37.91 250m: 3:01.27 38.32 350m: 4:18.91 39.53

100m: 1:07.98 35.34 200m: 2:22.95 37.06 300m: 3:39.38 38.11 400m: 4:57.32 38.41

5. DVORŠEK Mario 1994 VV 5:11.05 354 A
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:47.74 38.30 250m: 3:07.98 40.38 350m: 4:31.24 41.70

100m: 1:09.44 35.97 200m: 2:27.60 39.86 300m: 3:49.54 41.56 400m: 5:11.05 39.81

1. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Mladinci
01.08.2013 - 9:00 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

1. RUS Luka 1995 OL 4:24.50 575 A
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:36.63 33.40 250m: 2:43.51 33.60 350m: 3:51.22 34.06

100m: 1:03.23 33.16 200m: 2:09.91 33.28 300m: 3:17.16 33.65 400m: 4:24.50 33.28

2. ŠPENKO Žan 1996 KA 4:27.44 557 A
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:37.60 34.20 250m: 2:45.92 34.06 350m: 3:53.79 34.00

100m: 1:03.40 33.25 200m: 2:11.86 34.26 300m: 3:19.79 33.87 400m: 4:27.44 33.65

3. FRECE Gašper 1995 NC 4:30.43 538 A
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:36.89 33.52 250m: 2:45.07 34.81 350m: 3:55.10 35.47

100m: 1:03.37 33.33 200m: 2:10.26 33.37 300m: 3:19.63 34.56 400m: 4:30.43 35.33

4. GRADIŠEK Aljoša 1996 VV 4:42.91 470 A
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:38.80 34.41 250m: 2:50.76 36.61 350m: 4:05.99 37.70

100m: 1:04.39 34.20 200m: 2:14.15 35.35 300m: 3:28.29 37.53 400m: 4:42.91 36.92

5. ZUPET Jure 1996 OL 4:43.25 468 A
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:42.88 36.31 250m: 2:55.94 36.13 350m: 4:09.10 36.80

100m: 1:06.57 35.22 200m: 2:19.81 36.93 300m: 3:32.30 36.36 400m: 4:43.25 34.15

6. TREBŠE Anže 1996 OL 4:44.90 460 A
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:42.67 36.09 250m: 2:56.06 36.59 350m: 4:08.96 36.35

100m: 1:06.58 35.18 200m: 2:19.47 36.80 300m: 3:32.61 36.55 400m: 4:44.90 35.94

1. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Kadeti
01.08.2013 - 9:00 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

1. DEMŠAR Blaž 1997 OL 4:17.52 624 A
50m: 28.81 28.81 150m: 1:34.62 33.09 250m: 2:40.02 31.96 350m: 3:45.02 32.37

100m: 1:01.53 32.72 200m: 2:08.06 33.44 300m: 3:12.65 32.63 400m: 4:17.52 32.50

2. POPOVIĆ Grega 1997 BM 4:18.47 617 A
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:34.10 32.72 250m: 2:39.73 32.69 350m: 3:46.16 33.13

100m: 1:01.38 32.16 200m: 2:07.04 32.94 300m: 3:13.03 33.30 400m: 4:18.47 32.31

3. ZORMAN Niko 1997 FR 4:21.26 597 A
50m: 29.10 29.10 150m: 1:35.30 33.44 250m: 2:41.45 32.59 350m: 3:48.82 33.04

100m: 1:01.86 32.76 200m: 2:08.86 33.56 300m: 3:15.78 34.33 400m: 4:21.26 32.44

4. KOS Nejc 1997 LCT 4:23.87 580 A
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:34.94 33.77 250m: 2:42.26 33.64 350m: 3:50.78 34.47

100m: 1:01.17 31.80 200m: 2:08.62 33.68 300m: 3:16.31 34.05 400m: 4:23.87 33.09

5. MEDEN Jernej 1997 PDM 4:25.68 568 A
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:35.40 33.23 250m: 2:42.63 33.78 350m: 3:51.79 34.89

100m: 1:02.17 32.61 200m: 2:08.85 33.45 300m: 3:16.90 34.27 400m: 4:25.68 33.89

6. BUČAR Bruno 1997 OL 4:27.59 556 A
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:37.76 33.99 250m: 2:46.18 34.41 350m: 3:54.90 34.18

100m: 1:03.77 33.90 200m: 2:11.77 34.01 300m: 3:20.72 34.54 400m: 4:27.59 32.69
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1. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Kadeti

rezultat točke

7. ZUPANC Rok 1998 TK 4:31.63 531 A
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:35.89 33.62 250m: 2:45.85 35.42 350m: 3:56.37 35.36

100m: 1:02.27 32.72 200m: 2:10.43 34.54 300m: 3:21.01 35.16 400m: 4:31.63 35.26

8. TOMAŠ Rok 1998 GBR 4:31.79 530 A
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:39.84 34.79 250m: 2:48.99 34.34 350m: 3:58.33 34.76

100m: 1:05.05 33.67 200m: 2:14.65 34.81 300m: 3:23.57 34.58 400m: 4:31.79 33.46

9. JUG Julijan 1997 NC 4:31.86 530 R
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:37.75 34.33 250m: 2:47.09 35.38 350m: 3:58.67 36.88

100m: 1:03.42 32.98 200m: 2:11.71 33.96 300m: 3:21.79 34.70 400m: 4:31.86 33.19

10. BAŠIČ Gašper 1997 OL 4:32.14 528 R
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:42.71 35.96 250m: 2:50.93 32.61 350m: 3:57.18 33.03

100m: 1:06.75 35.63 200m: 2:18.32 35.61 300m: 3:24.15 33.22 400m: 4:32.14 34.96

11. SUHADOLC Jošt 1998 IL 4:36.41 504
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:39.09 34.48 250m: 2:49.50 34.90 350m: 4:01.27 35.83

100m: 1:04.61 34.09 200m: 2:14.60 35.51 300m: 3:25.44 35.94 400m: 4:36.41 35.14

12. MODIC Jaka 1997 OL 4:38.14 495
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:39.78 34.79 250m: 2:50.21 35.40 350m: 4:02.42 36.28

100m: 1:04.99 34.13 200m: 2:14.81 35.03 300m: 3:26.14 35.93 400m: 4:38.14 35.72

13. HROVATIN Žan 1998 LL 4:39.22 489
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:38.81 35.40 250m: 2:49.91 35.43 350m: 4:02.20 35.90

100m: 1:03.41 33.48 200m: 2:14.48 35.67 300m: 3:26.30 36.39 400m: 4:39.22 37.02

14. PADAR Matej 1997 IR 4:41.13 479
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:41.48 35.67 250m: 2:53.81 36.39 350m: 4:06.14 36.02

100m: 1:05.81 34.54 200m: 2:17.42 35.94 300m: 3:30.12 36.31 400m: 4:41.13 34.99

15. MIHOVEC Miha 1998 TK 4:41.63 477
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:39.11 35.94 250m: 2:53.04 36.90 350m: 4:06.41 36.75

100m: 1:03.17 33.47 200m: 2:16.14 37.03 300m: 3:29.66 36.62 400m: 4:41.63 35.22

16. MIKLAVC Gal 1998 LL 4:42.25 474
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:40.58 35.07 250m: 2:51.62 35.67 350m: 4:05.96 37.05

100m: 1:05.51 33.80 200m: 2:15.95 35.37 300m: 3:28.91 37.29 400m: 4:42.25 36.29

17. MAVRIČ Žan 1998 CER 4:43.98 465
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:41.54 35.49 250m: 2:55.20 36.95 350m: 4:08.34 36.06

100m: 1:06.05 34.67 200m: 2:18.25 36.71 300m: 3:32.28 37.08 400m: 4:43.98 35.64

18. ŠINTLER Tilen 1998 LCT 4:44.02 465
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:42.45 36.85 250m: 2:55.62 37.12 350m: 4:08.76 36.56

100m: 1:05.60 34.88 200m: 2:18.50 36.05 300m: 3:32.20 36.58 400m: 4:44.02 35.26

19. FRAS Kiar 1998 LL 4:44.85 461
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:43.25 36.28 250m: 2:56.75 36.40 350m: 4:09.39 35.76

100m: 1:06.97 35.80 200m: 2:20.35 37.10 300m: 3:33.63 36.88 400m: 4:44.85 35.46

20. PODRIČNIK Niko 1998 FR 4:47.53 448
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:43.56 36.51 250m: 2:57.28 37.11 350m: 4:11.97 37.79

100m: 1:07.05 34.93 200m: 2:20.17 36.61 300m: 3:34.18 36.90 400m: 4:47.53 35.56

21. MOHAR SALKIČ Miha 1997 TK 4:50.01 436
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:42.72 36.47 350m: 4:13.24 1:15.30

100m: 1:06.25 35.13 250m: 2:57.94 1:15.22 400m: 4:50.01 36.77

22. POJE Ožbe 1998 IR 4:51.97 428
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:43.79 36.40 250m: 2:59.17 37.18 350m: 4:14.77 37.90

100m: 1:07.39 35.29 200m: 2:21.99 38.20 300m: 3:36.87 37.70 400m: 4:51.97 37.20

23. RASTODER Ervin 1998 OL 4:53.46 421
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:45.70 37.17 250m: 3:00.57 37.65 350m: 4:16.79 38.54

100m: 1:08.53 35.86 200m: 2:22.92 37.22 300m: 3:38.25 37.68 400m: 4:53.46 36.67

24. VRHOVNIK Gašper 1997 KA 5:05.18 374
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:46.16 38.46 250m: 3:05.77 40.15 350m: 4:26.34 40.03

100m: 1:07.70 35.86 200m: 2:25.62 39.46 300m: 3:46.31 40.54 400m: 5:05.18 38.84

25. KOVAČIČ Martin 1998 IL 5:07.81 365
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:50.12 39.06 250m: 3:09.36 39.36 350m: 4:29.46 39.68

100m: 1:11.06 37.89 200m: 2:30.00 39.88 300m: 3:49.78 40.42 400m: 5:07.81 38.35

26. KOVAČ Matevž 1998 CER 5:09.58 359
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:49.01 39.20 250m: 3:08.35 39.79 350m: 4:29.99 40.40

100m: 1:09.81 36.77 200m: 2:28.56 39.55 300m: 3:49.59 41.24 400m: 5:09.58 39.59
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2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free Članice
01.08.2013 - 9:29 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

1. PERŠE Špela 1996 GBR 4:29.93 695 A
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:40.64 34.37 250m: 2:48.85 34.07 350m: 3:56.66 33.93

100m: 1:06.27 34.35 200m: 2:14.78 34.14 300m: 3:22.73 33.88 400m: 4:29.93 33.27

2. TRAVEN Sara 1995 TK 4:34.68 659 A
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:43.02 35.46 250m: 2:51.69 33.41 350m: 4:00.43 34.35

100m: 1:07.56 34.87 200m: 2:18.28 35.26 300m: 3:26.08 34.39 400m: 4:34.68 34.25

3. DJELIČ Silvija 1996 IL 4:42.06 609 A
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:43.16 35.62 250m: 2:54.71 35.79 350m: 4:07.85 37.01

100m: 1:07.54 34.98 200m: 2:18.92 35.76 300m: 3:30.84 36.13 400m: 4:42.06 34.21

4. KUZMAN Nejka 1993 BM 4:54.37 536 A
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:46.84 37.68 250m: 3:02.37 37.94 350m: 4:18.16 37.72

100m: 1:09.16 35.78 200m: 2:24.43 37.59 300m: 3:40.44 38.07 400m: 4:54.37 36.21

5. VERDINEK Adrijana 1996 NC 5:01.22 500 A
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:48.13 37.93 250m: 3:05.50 38.98 350m: 4:23.80 39.30

100m: 1:10.20 36.53 200m: 2:26.52 38.39 300m: 3:44.50 39.00 400m: 5:01.22 37.42

6. PETRIČ Nina 1995 NC 5:04.15 486 A
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:48.42 38.10 250m: 3:05.25 38.76 350m: 4:24.83 40.04

100m: 1:10.32 36.82 200m: 2:26.49 38.07 300m: 3:44.79 39.54 400m: 5:04.15 39.32

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free Mladinke
01.08.2013 - 9:29 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

1. PINTAR Tjaša 1997 GBR 4:26.75 720 A
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:36.07 32.98 250m: 2:43.56 33.64 350m: 3:52.68 35.05

100m: 1:03.09 32.43 200m: 2:09.92 33.85 300m: 3:17.63 34.07 400m: 4:26.75 34.07

2. URBANČIČ Iris 1997 GBR 4:31.85 680 A
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:38.46 33.76 250m: 2:47.19 34.52 350m: 3:57.44 35.38

100m: 1:04.70 33.38 200m: 2:12.67 34.21 300m: 3:22.06 34.87 400m: 4:31.85 34.41

3. MLINAR Maruša 1998 FR 4:31.92 680 A
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:40.35 34.69 250m: 2:48.44 34.48 350m: 3:57.84 34.95

100m: 1:05.66 33.70 200m: 2:13.96 33.61 300m: 3:22.89 34.45 400m: 4:31.92 34.08

4. TERAN Ajda 1998 GBR 4:35.73 652 A
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:38.86 34.33 250m: 2:48.89 35.38 350m: 4:00.69 36.24

100m: 1:04.53 33.11 200m: 2:13.51 34.65 300m: 3:24.45 35.56 400m: 4:35.73 35.04

5. BIZJAK Nika 1998 CK 4:38.52 633 A
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:41.24 35.32 250m: 2:52.33 35.89 350m: 4:04.07 36.07

100m: 1:05.92 34.18 200m: 2:16.44 35.20 300m: 3:28.00 35.67 400m: 4:38.52 34.45

6. SAJOVEC Kaja 1997 TK 4:39.89 623 A
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:41.92 35.14 250m: 2:52.15 34.56 350m: 4:04.20 36.42

100m: 1:06.78 34.95 200m: 2:17.59 35.67 300m: 3:27.78 35.63 400m: 4:39.89 35.69

7. PAVLIČ Anamari 1997 TK 4:43.16 602 A
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:45.70 36.24 250m: 2:57.74 35.86 350m: 4:09.25 35.56

100m: 1:09.46 35.91 200m: 2:21.88 36.18 300m: 3:33.69 35.95 400m: 4:43.16 33.91

8. BOHINEC Karolina 1998 GBR 4:43.90 597 A
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:42.61 35.46 250m: 2:55.09 36.63 350m: 4:08.13 36.42

100m: 1:07.15 34.88 200m: 2:18.46 35.85 300m: 3:31.71 36.62 400m: 4:43.90 35.77

9. ROŽNIK Kaja 1997 OL 4:44.21 595 R
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:42.48 35.19 250m: 2:54.76 35.90 350m: 4:08.60 37.09

100m: 1:07.29 35.06 200m: 2:18.86 36.38 300m: 3:31.51 36.75 400m: 4:44.21 35.61

10. GRILC Špela 1998 CK 4:48.75 568 R
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:47.34 37.04 250m: 3:00.36 36.17 350m: 4:13.52 36.03

100m: 1:10.30 37.03 200m: 2:24.19 36.85 300m: 3:37.49 37.13 400m: 4:48.75 35.23

11. ČAMPA Meta 1998 TK 4:50.03 560
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:45.22 37.27 250m: 2:59.57 37.33 350m: 4:14.14 37.24

100m: 1:07.95 36.13 200m: 2:22.24 37.02 300m: 3:36.90 37.33 400m: 4:50.03 35.89

12. JELESIJEVIČ Špela 1998 OL 4:53.85 539
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:45.53 36.91 250m: 3:00.88 38.16 350m: 4:16.92 38.11

100m: 1:08.62 36.12 200m: 2:22.72 37.19 300m: 3:38.81 37.93 400m: 4:53.85 36.93

13. RAUTER Zala 1998 TK 4:53.96 538
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:46.72 37.64 250m: 3:00.91 37.05 350m: 4:16.15 37.42

100m: 1:09.08 36.00 200m: 2:23.86 37.14 300m: 3:38.73 37.82 400m: 4:53.96 37.81

14. JOSIĆ Ema 1998 VV 4:54.23 536
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:46.27 37.14 250m: 3:01.75 37.78 350m: 4:17.83 38.40

100m: 1:09.13 36.10 200m: 2:23.97 37.70 300m: 3:39.43 37.68 400m: 4:54.23 36.40
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2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Mladinke

rezultat točke

15. STANEK Katjuša 1998 TK 4:54.26 536
50m: 32.51 32.51 150m: 1:46.17 37.01 250m: 3:01.94 37.93 350m: 4:18.14 37.76

100m: 1:09.16 36.65 200m: 2:24.01 37.84 300m: 3:40.38 38.44 400m: 4:54.26 36.12

16. LEGAT Tjaša 1997 GBR 4:59.63 508
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:49.27 37.99 250m: 3:05.42 37.63 350m: 4:22.21 38.31

100m: 1:11.28 37.15 200m: 2:27.79 38.52 300m: 3:43.90 38.48 400m: 4:59.63 37.42

17. ČEMAŽAR Manca 1997 OL 5:00.41 504
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:48.50 37.82 250m: 3:05.02 37.98 350m: 4:23.31 39.21

100m: 1:10.68 37.10 200m: 2:27.04 38.54 300m: 3:44.10 39.08 400m: 5:00.41 37.10

18. VODOPIVEC Nastja 1997 ZVK 5:01.09 501
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:50.79 39.26 250m: 3:09.45 39.21 350m: 4:26.29 38.18

100m: 1:11.53 37.83 200m: 2:30.24 39.45 300m: 3:48.11 38.66 400m: 5:01.09 34.80

19. RACE Tia 1998 IL 5:06.46 475
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:52.14 39.91 250m: 3:11.57 39.55 350m: 4:29.91 38.63

100m: 1:12.23 37.82 200m: 2:32.02 39.88 300m: 3:51.28 39.71 400m: 5:06.46 36.55

20. FUKS TOMAŽIČ Veronika 1998 BP 5:14.71 438
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:51.62 39.63 250m: 3:13.27 41.39 350m: 4:35.13 41.11

100m: 1:11.99 37.94 200m: 2:31.88 40.26 300m: 3:54.02 40.75 400m: 5:14.71 39.58

21. BUJAGIĆ Sofija 1997 PDM 5:33.37 369
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 1:57.24 41.55 250m: 3:23.06 42.92 350m: 4:50.83 44.01

100m: 1:15.69 39.89 200m: 2:40.14 42.90 300m: 4:06.82 43.76 400m: 5:33.37 42.54

22. RIBNIKAR Ana 1998 ZVK 5:51.78 314
50m: 37.47 37.47 150m: 2:06.17 44.92 250m: 3:36.60 45.08 350m: 5:07.84 45.77

100m: 1:21.25 43.78 200m: 2:51.52 45.35 300m: 4:22.07 45.47 400m: 5:51.78 43.94

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free Kadetinje
01.08.2013 - 9:29 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

1. KRISTAN Gaja 1999 GBR 4:35.68 652 A
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:42.78 35.05 250m: 2:52.15 33.79 350m: 4:01.72 35.01

100m: 1:07.73 34.74 200m: 2:18.36 35.58 300m: 3:26.71 34.56 400m: 4:35.68 33.96

2. TROHA Katja 2000 OL 4:43.68 599 A
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:44.75 36.39 250m: 2:57.88 36.12 350m: 4:10.77 36.30

100m: 1:08.36 35.95 200m: 2:21.76 37.01 300m: 3:34.47 36.59 400m: 4:43.68 32.91

3. UDUČ Maja 1999 BM 4:45.68 586 A
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:43.77 35.67 250m: 2:56.86 36.10 350m: 4:10.23 36.02

100m: 1:08.10 35.67 200m: 2:20.76 36.99 300m: 3:34.21 37.35 400m: 4:45.68 35.45

4. ZORIČ Karmen 1999 CK 4:48.29 570 A
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:44.66 36.38 250m: 2:58.43 36.88 350m: 4:12.48 36.89

100m: 1:08.28 35.41 200m: 2:21.55 36.89 300m: 3:35.59 37.16 400m: 4:48.29 35.81

5. GODEC Nina 1999 BM 4:50.11 560 A
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:45.36 36.87 250m: 2:59.11 36.81 350m: 4:14.16 37.94

100m: 1:08.49 35.41 200m: 2:22.30 36.94 300m: 3:36.22 37.11 400m: 4:50.11 35.95

6. PORAVNE Lara 1999 OL 4:52.86 544 A
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:47.09 37.18 250m: 3:00.86 36.59 350m: 4:15.45 37.16

100m: 1:09.91 36.48 200m: 2:24.27 37.18 300m: 3:38.29 37.43 400m: 4:52.86 37.41

7. KNEZ Zala 1999 FR 4:57.68 518 A
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:49.12 36.85 250m: 3:04.42 37.64 350m: 4:20.52 37.29

100m: 1:12.27 37.55 200m: 2:26.78 37.66 300m: 3:43.23 38.81 400m: 4:57.68 37.16

8. RAMPRE Maruša 1999 GBR 4:58.39 514 A
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:48.19 37.96 250m: 3:03.84 38.26 350m: 4:20.77 38.55

100m: 1:10.23 36.93 200m: 2:25.58 37.39 300m: 3:42.22 38.38 400m: 4:58.39 37.62

9. ŽIVIČ Urška 1999 FR 5:01.07 501 R
50m: 34.33 34.33 150m: 1:50.42 38.62 250m: 3:07.53 38.84 350m: 4:24.60 38.74

100m: 1:11.80 37.47 200m: 2:28.69 38.27 300m: 3:45.86 38.33 400m: 5:01.07 36.47

10. KVEDER Urša 1999 BP 5:02.45 494 R
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:48.61 38.17 250m: 3:06.00 38.34 350m: 4:24.19 39.33

100m: 1:10.44 36.88 200m: 2:27.66 39.05 300m: 3:44.86 38.86 400m: 5:02.45 38.26

11. DOBROVOLJC Živa 2000 KA 5:06.56 474
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:49.33 38.64 250m: 3:08.14 39.58 350m: 4:28.07 39.64

100m: 1:10.69 37.44 200m: 2:28.56 39.23 300m: 3:48.43 40.29 400m: 5:06.56 38.49

12. PETEK Medea 1999 PDM 5:07.54 470
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:50.10 39.41 250m: 3:09.28 39.71 350m: 4:28.48 39.22

100m: 1:10.69 37.41 200m: 2:29.57 39.47 300m: 3:49.26 39.98 400m: 5:07.54 39.06

13. ZABUKOVEC Kim 1999 BP 5:08.20 467
50m: 33.76 33.76 150m: 1:51.02 38.91 250m: 3:10.31 39.87 350m: 4:30.32 40.29

100m: 1:12.11 38.35 200m: 2:30.44 39.42 300m: 3:50.03 39.72 400m: 5:08.20 37.88
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Letno državno prvenstvo Slovenije 2013
Ravne, 1. - 4.8.2013

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Kadetinje

rezultat točke

14. VOLAJ Klara 2000 LCT 5:08.64 465
50m: 34.17 34.17 150m: 1:50.44 38.61 250m: 3:09.38 39.55 350m: 4:29.13 39.95

100m: 1:11.83 37.66 200m: 2:29.83 39.39 300m: 3:49.18 39.80 400m: 5:08.64 39.51

15. ŠTIRN Žana 1999 TK 5:09.82 459
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:50.67 39.45 250m: 3:10.07 39.91 350m: 4:30.60 40.20

100m: 1:11.22 37.93 200m: 2:30.16 39.49 300m: 3:50.40 40.33 400m: 5:09.82 39.22

16. SEDEJ Anja 2000 CER 5:12.99 446
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:49.81 39.43 250m: 3:11.03 40.79 350m: 4:34.07 41.48

100m: 1:10.38 37.62 200m: 2:30.24 40.43 300m: 3:52.59 41.56 400m: 5:12.99 38.92

17. LEOPOLD Kaja 1999 ZR 5:13.87 442
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:50.09 39.02 250m: 3:11.21 41.21 350m: 4:35.00 41.97

100m: 1:11.07 37.45 200m: 2:30.00 39.91 300m: 3:53.03 41.82 400m: 5:13.87 38.87

18. BORNŠEK Zala 2000 NC 5:15.69 434
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:54.46 40.53 250m: 3:15.48 39.77 350m: 4:36.22 39.80

100m: 1:13.93 39.21 200m: 2:35.71 41.25 300m: 3:56.42 40.94 400m: 5:15.69 39.47

19. RUS Živa 1999 GBR 5:16.69 430
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:54.13 40.18 250m: 3:16.24 41.75 350m: 4:37.78 41.41

100m: 1:13.95 38.71 200m: 2:34.49 40.36 300m: 3:56.37 40.13 400m: 5:16.69 38.91

20. RAVNIKAR Tela 2000 LL 5:16.79 430
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:55.55 40.59 250m: 3:17.08 40.13 350m: 4:38.18 40.13

100m: 1:14.96 39.81 200m: 2:36.95 41.40 300m: 3:58.05 40.97 400m: 5:16.79 38.61

21. FRÖHLICH Neja 1999 RL 5:17.69 426
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:50.34 40.10 250m: 3:13.89 41.67 350m: 4:37.88 42.06

100m: 1:10.24 37.28 200m: 2:32.22 41.88 300m: 3:55.82 41.93 400m: 5:17.69 39.81

22. KOS Nina 1999 LCT 5:19.92 417
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:54.80 41.14 250m: 3:17.09 41.42 350m: 4:38.83 40.41

100m: 1:13.66 38.94 200m: 2:35.67 40.87 300m: 3:58.42 41.33 400m: 5:19.92 41.09

23. URH Klara 1999 SDP 5:21.73 410
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:52.26 40.11 250m: 3:15.43 41.86 350m: 4:40.03 42.40

100m: 1:12.15 37.91 200m: 2:33.57 41.31 300m: 3:57.63 42.20 400m: 5:21.73 41.70

24. PAVEŠIČ Ema 1999 OL 5:21.82 410
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 1:56.19 40.79 250m: 3:18.55 41.36 350m: 4:41.31 42.04

100m: 1:15.40 40.19 200m: 2:37.19 41.00 300m: 3:59.27 40.72 400m: 5:21.82 40.51

25. JESENOVEC Julija 2000 TK 5:26.01 394
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:54.68 41.16 250m: 3:19.96 43.18 350m: 4:44.96 43.98

100m: 1:13.52 39.03 200m: 2:36.78 42.10 300m: 4:00.98 41.02 400m: 5:26.01 41.05

26. HOČEVAR Ana 2000 OL 5:27.01 391
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:57.40 41.67 250m: 3:21.91 42.07 350m: 4:45.98 41.39

100m: 1:15.73 39.92 200m: 2:39.84 42.44 300m: 4:04.59 42.68 400m: 5:27.01 41.03

27. URŠIČ Katja 1999 CER 5:30.20 379
50m: 34.35 34.35 150m: 1:55.74 41.75 250m: 3:22.40 43.78 350m: 4:48.78 42.55

100m: 1:13.99 39.64 200m: 2:38.62 42.88 300m: 4:06.23 43.83 400m: 5:30.20 41.42

28. RUČIGAJ Lara 2000 NC 5:30.92 377
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:59.91 43.27 250m: 3:27.64 43.46 350m: 4:51.93 40.24

100m: 1:16.64 41.16 200m: 2:44.18 44.27 300m: 4:11.69 44.05 400m: 5:30.92 38.99

29. SONČAR Ana 1999 LL 5:31.82 374
50m: 35.67 35.67 150m: 1:56.72 41.26 250m: 3:21.76 42.89 350m: 4:48.77 43.49

100m: 1:15.46 39.79 200m: 2:38.87 42.15 300m: 4:05.28 43.52 400m: 5:31.82 43.05

30. KOPRIVNIKAR Ana 2000 TK 5:33.81 367
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:58.09 42.24 250m: 3:24.56 43.82 350m: 4:50.89 43.70

